ANNUA	ROFIT PORATION AL REPORT	FEE AFTER	<u> </u>	TMENT OF STATE Harris of State	FILED Apr 14, 1999 8:00 am Secretary of State 04-14-1999 90187 034 ***150.00		
Corporation			009				
CENTRAC	C INDUSTRIES C	URP.					
ncipal Place	of Business	Mail	ing Address		1001100 III00 IN101 N/II13 BARIOL V	IBAIT OOLIA KOEIL ONIIN OIL	1) MÅ115 WW14M 1M11 1MW1
N.E. 59 ST.	· · .		n.e. 59 st. II FL 33137				
MI FL 33137			II FL 33137			ITE IN THIS SPAC	E
					<ol> <li>Date Incorporated or Qualifed 12/11/1995</li> </ol>	1	
Principal Pla	ce of Business	2a. M	Mailing Address		4. FEI Number		Applied For
· · · · · · · ·	· -	26	-	<u> </u>	<u>59-2702847</u>		Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. #	, etc.	27	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certifcate of Status Desired		.75 Additional ee Required
City & State	ر بر المراجع ا مراجع المراجع ال		City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing		5.00 May Be -
		28	/ic	Country	Trust Fund Contribution		dded to Fees
Zip	Country [25]	29	Zip [:	30	<ol> <li>This corporation owes the cur Personal Property Tax.</li> </ol>	rrent year Intangible	
<u> </u>		ss of Current Registe	L		10. Name and Address of New	Registered Agent	
	iman, sandra			81 Name			
	1.E. 59 ST.			82 Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep	table)	
10111	I FL 33137			83			
MiAM							
Pursuant to	the provisions of Sect	in the State of Florida	Such change was all	84 City	poration submits this statement for the	FL 85 e purpose of chang ept the appointment	Zip Code ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or rea agent. I am	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of, S of registered agent and title if a	Applicable. (NOTE:	84 City s, the above-named con thorized by the corporat ida Statutes.	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	E purpose of chang ept the appointment DATE	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or rea agent. I am	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of, 5	Applicable. (NOTE:	s, the above-named corr thorized by the corporation of the statutes.		PL e purpose of chang ept the appointment DATE FFICERS AND DIR	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I am SNATURE	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of, S of registered agent and title if a	Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori	84 City s, the above-named corr thorized by the corporat ida Statutes. Registered Agent signature requir 13.	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	PL e purpose of chang ept the appointment DATE FFICERS AND DIR	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or req agent. I am SNATURE S E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of, S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC	Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori	84     City       s, the above-named corr thorized by the corporation da Statutes.       Registered Agent signature require 13.       1.1       1.2       1.3       1.3       1.3	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	PL e purpose of chang ept the appointment DATE FFICERS AND DIR	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of, S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC	Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori	84     City       s, the above-named control     thorized by the corporated by th	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	PL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE E E E E E E E E TADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDRA	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of, S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE: TORS DELETE	84     City       s, the above-named control     thorized by the corporated by th	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	PL	Ing its registered as registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I am SNATURE SET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE: TORS DELETE	84     City       s, the above-named corr     thorized by the corporation       ida Statutes.     Interface       Registered Agent signature require     13.       1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE     2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	PL	Ing its registered as registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I am SNATURE SET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP EET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDRA	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE: TORS DELETE	84     City       84     City       s, the above-named correction       thorized by the corporation       da Statutes.         Registered Agent signature require       13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	Ing its registered as registered
Pursuant to office or rej agent. I am SNATURE S ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS ST-ZIP E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori Inpplicable. (NOTE: TORS	84     City       84     City       thorized by the corporation       ida Statutes.       Registered Agent signature require       13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am NATURE SET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori Inpplicable. (NOTE: TORS	84       City         s, the above-named correction       thorized by the corporate         ida Statutes.       13.         1.1       TILE         1.2       NAME         1.3       STREET ADDRESS         1.4       City-ST-ZIP         2.1       TILE         2.3       STREET ADDRESS         2.4       City-ST-ZIP         3.1       TITLE         3.2       NAME         3.3       STREET ADDRESS	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or rej agent. I am SNATURE E E EET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E EET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori Inpplicable. (NOTE: TORS	84     City       s, the above-named corr thorized by the corporation ida Statutes.       Registered Agent signature required 13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE E EET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori Inplicable. (NOTE: TORS	84       City         stabove-named correction       correction         thorized by the corporation       correction         ida Statutes.       fill         13.       fill         11.1       fill         12.       fill         13.       fill         14.1       fill         13.5       fill         14.1       fill         13.5       fill         14.1       fill         13.5       fill         14.1       fill         13.5       fill         14.1       fill         15.1       fill         16.2       NAME         2.3       STREET ADDRESS         2.4       CiTY-ST-ZIP         3.1       fill         3.2       NAME         3.3       STREET ADDRESS         3.4.       CiTY-ST-ZIP	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori Inplicable. (NOTE: TORS	B4       City         84       City         stabove-named corporation       Corporation         ida Statutes.       Statutes.         Registered Agent signature require       13.         1.1       TITLE         1.2       NAME         1.3       STREET ADDRESS         1.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         2.1       TITLE         2.2       NAME         2.3       STREET ADDRESS         2.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1       TITLE         3.2       NAME         3.3       STREET ADDRESS         3.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         4.1       TITLE         4.2       NAME         4.3       STREET ADDRESS	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I am NATURE S ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori ITORS	B4       City         stabove-named corporation       Corporation         thorized by the corporation       Statutes.         Registered Agent signature require       13.         1.1       TITLE         1.2       NAME         1.3       STREET ADDRESS         1.4       City-ST-ZIP         2.1       TITLE         2.2       NAME         3.3       STREET ADDRESS         2.4       City-ST-ZIP         3.1       TITLE         3.2       NAME         3.3       STREET ADDRESS         3.4       City-ST-ZIP         4.1       TITLE         4.2       NAME         4.3       STREET ADDRESS         4.4       CITy-ST-ZIP	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I am SNATURE ST-2IP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori Inplicable. (NOTE: TORS	B4       City         84       City         stabove-named corporation       Corporation         ida Statutes.       Statutes.         Registered Agent signature require       13.         1.1       TITLE         1.2       NAME         1.3       STREET ADDRESS         1.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         2.1       TITLE         2.2       NAME         2.3       STREET ADDRESS         2.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1       TITLE         3.2       NAME         3.3       STREET ADDRESS         3.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         4.1       TITLE         4.2       NAME         4.3       STREET ADDRESS	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE ST-2IP	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori ITORS	B4       City         s, the above-named corporated and the corporated and the corporated attraction of the corporated attractinted attractinted attractinted attraction of the corpor	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I am SNATURE ST-ZIP E E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E ST-ZIP E E E E ST-ZIP	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori ITORS  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE	B4       City         stabove-named corporated and the corpor	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL         e purpose of chang         part the appointment         DATE         FFICERS AND DIR         CI         CI <td>ing its registered t as registered</td>	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE S E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori ITORS	B4         City           s, the above-named corporated and the corporated and the corporated attraction of the corporated attracting attraction of the corporate	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL         e purpose of chang         part the appointment         DATE         FFICERS AND DIR         CI         CI <td>ing its registered t as registered</td>	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE S E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST.	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138	Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori ITORS  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE	B4       City         s, the above-named corporated and the c	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL         e purpose of chang         part the appointment         DATE         FFICERS AND DIR         CI         CI <td>ing its registered t as registered</td>	ing its registered t as registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	D the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, 1 familiar with, and accord OPC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of, S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138 A 33138	Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori IDELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE	B4       City         stabove-named corporated Agent signature required Agent signature required a Statutes.       13.         1.1       11.1         1.2       NAME         1.3       STREET ADDRESS         1.4       City - ST-ZIP         2.1       TITLE         2.2       NAME         2.3       STREET ADDRESS         2.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1       TITLE         3.2       NAME         3.3       STREET ADDRESS         3.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         4.1       TITLE         4.2       NAME         4.3       STREET ADDRESS         4.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         5.1       TITLE         5.2       NAME         5.3       STREET ADDRESS         5.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         6.1       TITLE         6.2       NAME         6.3       STREET ADDRESS         6.4       CITY-ST-ZIP         6.1       CITLE         6.3       STREET ADDRESS         6.4       CITY-ST-ZIP	ad when reinstelling) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO O	FL         e purpose of chang         parte         FFICERS AND DIR         CI	ing its registered tas registered
Pursuant to office or re- agent. I am SNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP - E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	b the provisions of Sect gistered agent, or both, n familiar with, and acce Signature, typed or printed name O PC AKERMAN, A L 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL VCV AKERMAN, SANDR 1170 N.E. 100 ST. MIAMI SHORES FL	, in the State of Florida ept the obligations of, S of registered agent and title if a FFICERS AND DIREC 33138 A 33138	Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori INDELETE	B4       City         s, the above-named corporated and the corporated and the corporated attraction of the corporated attra	on s poard of directors. Thereby accords	FL         e purpose of chang         part the appointment         DATE         FFICERS AND DIR         CI         CI <td>ing its registered as registered ECTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition</td>	ing its registered as registered ECTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition hange Addition